
NAME Class C P T R Subtotal C P T R Subtotal AGG Place

Bret Adams M 9 10 10 7 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 MW

Kaleb Santiso AAA 9 10 9 9 37 9 10 9 9 37 74 2nd Open

Phil Anderdon M 10 10 10 8 38 9 9 7 10 35 73 3rd Open

Brian Wakefield M 10 10 10 7 37 10 10 8 7 35 72 1st Master

Judy Fisher M 10 9 8 8 35 7 7 8 8 30 65 2nd Master

Jim Snyder M 8 7 8 8 31 9 8 7 9 33 64 3rd Master

Dave Battersby M 9 8 10 8 35 7 8 6 6 27 62 4th Master

Paul Viola M 9 9 7 6 31 5 8 9 6 28 59

Ray Baker M 8 8 7 6 29 7 7 9 7 30 59

Chuck Blender M 8 9 4 7 28 8 9 4 6 27 55

Dave Robuck AAA 9 8 10 9 36 7 10 8 7 32 68 1st AAA

Hunter Santiso AAA 9 10 8 5 32 9 10 9 7 35 67 2nd AAA

Tyler Locktosh AAA 9 10 7 7 33 7 10 9 8 34 67 3rd AAA

Scott Harrower AAA 8 10 7 9 34 7 9 8 9 33 67 4th AAA

Randy Deemer AAA 6 10 6 10 32 9 10 6 10 35 67

Scott Zimmerman AAA 8 7 7 8 30 8 10 7 5 30 60

Dave Heeter AAA 6 8 8 6 28 5 9 9 8 31 59

Lawerance Hall Jr AAA 8 9 5 8 30 6 8 7 8 29 59

Gary Holben AAA 9 9 8 5 31 6 10 4 7 27 58

Jeff Shannon AAA 8 8 6 5 27 8 9 8 5 30 57

Charlie Halverstadt AAA 5 10 5 7 27 8 10 5 5 28 55

Jack Roussel AAA 7 7 6 4 24 5 7 7 6 25 49

Tom Chiesa AAA 5 9 8 2 24 6 6 5 7 24 48

Bruce Lumsden AAA 8 8 4 5 25 4 8 3 7 22 47

Ed Fisher AAA 5 8 4 5 22 3 7 6 4 20 42

Kevin LaFrance AAA 3 9 6 7 25 0 25

Will Cook AA 7 9 8 10 34 7 9 8 8 32 66 1st AA

Nico Solomon AA 9 9 8 6 32 7 10 8 5 30 62 2nd AA

Dave Severance AA 8 9 6 5 28 5 9 8 8 30 58 3rd AA

Jonah Schneider AA 6 10 3 6 25 8 9 5 7 29 54 4th AA

Ed Donachy AA 6 10 5 7 28 7 8 7 3 25 53

John Shaw AA 8 8 3 4 23 5 8 4 5 22 45

Denis Sevin AA 4 6 3 4 17 6 5 6 6 23 40

John Benedek AA 2 7 5 5 19 4 7 4 6 21 40

Nick Giovannelli A 2 6 3 5 16 1 5 2 4 12 28 1st A

Anthony Santiso B 3 6 1 5 15 3 6 6 8 23 38 1st B

Kenny Mendat B 2 9 4 5 20 3 5 3 2 13 33 2nd B

Francis Santiso B 4 6 2 1 13 4 7 4 3 18 31
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NAME Class C P T R Subtotal C P T R Subtotal AGG Place

Scott Zimmerman AAA 10 10 8 9 37 8 10 7 9 34 71 MW

Judy Fisher M 10 7 8 10 35 9 9 8 10 36 71 2nd Open

Phil Anderson M 9 10 8 6 33 9 10 8 7 34 67 3rd Open

Bret Adams M 8 10 7 7 32 8 10 7 9 34 66 1st Master

Dave Battersby M 8 10 9 7 34 9 10 7 5 31 65 2nd Master

Brian Wakefielld M 10 10 5 7 32 6 10 7 8 31 63 3rd Master

Paul Viola M 7 9 7 6 29 10 9 8 6 33 62 4th Master

Jim Snyder M 8 10 7 3 28 9 6 7 8 30 58

Ray Baker M 8 8 5 5 26 8 6 5 9 28 54

Chuck Blender M 2 4 8 6 20 5 8 7 4 24 44

Tyler Locktosh AAA 8 9 6 9 32 9 10 7 9 35 67 1st AAA

Scott Harrower AAA 8 9 8 6 31 10 9 8 8 35 66 2nd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 8 10 4 7 29 9 10 8 9 36 65 3rd AAA

Gary Holben AAA 8 9 8 5 30 9 10 7 7 33 63 4th AAA

Will Cook AAA 10 8 8 7 33 8 9 7 4 28 61

Dave Heeter AAA 5 10 7 5 27 8 10 7 8 33 60

Jack Roussel AAA 3 9 9 5 26 8 9 7 5 29 55

Charlie Halverstadt AAA 8 7 5 7 27 6 8 6 7 27 54

Jeff Shannon AAA 7 7 4 7 25 9 7 5 6 27 52

Randy Deemer AAA 7 9 7 4 27 6 8 6 5 25 52

Bruce Lumsden AAA 7 8 8 6 29 8 7 2 3 20 49

Denis Sevin AAA 6 8 7 7 28 5 9 3 3 20 48

Ed Fisher AAA 4 8 3 4 19 8 8 6 1 23 42

John Benedek AAA 2 7 5 5 19 7 5 4 7 23 42

Tom Chiesa AAA 4 3 4 2 13 6 7 7 6 26 39

Kaleb Santiso AAA 0 7 9 8 9 33 33

Ed Donachy AA 7 9 6 5 27 8 8 3 8 27 54 1st AA

Nico Solomon AA 5 10 3 7 25 5 9 7 5 26 51 2nd AA

John Shaw AA 5 8 5 5 23 6 6 2 6 20 43 3rd AA

Kevin LaFrance AA 9 9 7 7 32 0 32

Hunter Santiso A 6 9 7 4 26 9 8 4 8 29 55 1st A

Dave Severance A 8 8 4 3 23 3 9 5 3 20 43 2nd A

Anthony Santiso A 4 6 2 3 15 5 4 2 5 16 31 3rd A

Charles Muscato A 4 4 3 3 14 0 14

Kenny Mendat B 3 7 1 3 14 3 8 3 3 17 31 1st B

Nick Giovannelli B 2 2 4 4 12 3 5 3 3 14 26 2nd B

Art Govin B 3 3 3 3 12 0 12

Ryan Sooy B 3 4 5 0 12 0 12

Don Campbell B 1 4 2 2 9 0 9

Kevin Marchesani B 2 3 2 2 9 0 9
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